
“

Heart of West Michigan
United Way

A THRIVING COMMUNITY FOR ALL
hwmuw.org/kctcc

KENT COUNTY
TAX CREDIT COALITION
LIVE UNITED

A NEEDED SERVICE
Since 2002, the Kent County Tax Credit Coalition (KCTCC) has 
generated over $106 million in tax refunds and credits for more than 
107,000 taxpayers in Kent County. KCTCC clients often spend tax 
refunds locally for basic necessities such as food and clothing, home 
and car repairs, or medical treatment.

THAT’S WHERE WE COME IN
Kent County Tax Credit Coalition helps working individuals and families 
gain economic stability through free tax preparation and financial 
literacy courses. Access to quality tax preparation allows working 
families to file their taxes and receive the credits they deserve.

• Over $106 million in tax credits secured in our community since 2002

• Training and oversight provided by the Internal Revenue Service (IRS)

• Over 5,700 returns prepared in 2020

• $4,642 in refunds and credits returned to the community in 12 weeks

SERVICES
• Free income tax return preparation at sites around Kent County

• Free assistance to help eligible working families receive the Earned 
Income Tax Credit

• Free financial literacy courses covering budgeting, credit repair, 
homeownership, and more

• In-school banking programs to help children understand the 
importance of saving at an early age

Call 2-1-1 or visit hwmuw.org/211 to 
schedule a tax appointment.

WHAT WILL YOU DO WITH YOUR REFUND?

Catch up on four house 
payments and do a little fun 
thing for the kids. We haven’t 
been able to do anything [in 
a while]. 

~ Leslie, KCTCC Client

“

SINGLE
INCOME

MARRIED
INCOME

NUMBER OF
CHILDREN

TAX 
CREDIT

$15,980

$42,158

$47,915

$51,464

$21,920

$48,108

$53,865

$57,414

$543

$3,618

$5,980

$6,728

0

1

2

3+

WHO IS ELIGIBLE FOR FREE TAX PREP?
Any Kent County resident with a 
2020 household income of $58,000 
or below.

ARE YOU ELIGIBLE FOR THE FEDERAL 
EARNED INCOME TAX CREDIT?


