

# A NEEDED SERVICE

LIVE UNITED

Since 2002, the Kent County Tax Credit Coalition (KCTCC) has generated over \$106 million in tax refunds and credits for more than 107,000 taxpayers in Kent County. KCTCC clients often spend tax refunds locally for basic necessities such as food and clothing, home and car repairs, or medical treatment.

#### THAT'S WHERE WE COME IN

Kent County Tax Credit Coalition helps working individuals and families gain economic stability through free tax preparation and financial literacy courses. Access to quality tax preparation allows working families to file their taxes and receive the credits they deserve.

- Over \$106 million in tax credits secured in our community since 2002
- Training and oversight provided by the Internal Revenue Service (IRS)
- Over 5,700 returns prepared in 2020
- \$4,642 in refunds and credits returned to the community in 12 weeks

#### **SERVICES**

- Free income tax return preparation at sites around Kent County
- Free assistance to help eligible working families receive the Earned Income Tax Credit
- Free financial literacy courses covering budgeting, credit repair, homeownership, and more
- In-school banking programs to help children understand the importance of saving at an early age

### WHO IS ELIGIBLE FOR FREE TAX PREP?

Any Kent County resident with a 2020 household income of \$58,000 or below.

# ARE YOU ELIGIBLE FOR THE FEDERAL EARNED INCOME TAX CREDIT?

SINGLE Income	MARRIED Income	NUMBER OF Children	TAX Credit
\$15,980	\$21,920	0	\$543
\$42,158	\$48,108	1	\$3,618
\$47,915	\$53,865	2	\$5,980
\$51,464	\$57,414	3+	\$6,728

**Call 2-1-1** or visit hwmuw.org/211 to schedule a tax appointment.

## WHAT WILL YOU DO WITH YOUR REFUND?

Catch up on four house payments and do a little fun thing for the kids. We haven't been able to do anything [in a while].

~ Leslie, KCTCC Client



